City Sightseeing Malta HOHO Red(South) Route

10. ITS Roundabout (Radisson & Corinthia Hotels
Roundabout)

11. St. George's Bay (CitySightseeing route stage)
12. Westin Dragonara

13. Hilton Roundabout

14. Spinola Bay

15. Balluta Bay (Opposite Balluta Church)

16. Sliema Seafront (Opposite Preluna Hotel)

17. Sliema Ferries

18. Opposite Bayview Hotel (CitySightseeing Outlet)

19.

20.

21,

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Valletta City Centre

Valletta - Malta Experience / Fort St. EImo
Valletta Waterfront Terminus

Vittoriosa Waterfront

Esplora Science Centre

Marsaxlokk Fishing Village

Ghar Dalam Cave

Blue Grotto

Hagar Qim & Mnajdra Temples
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City Sightseeing Malta HOHO Purple(North) Route
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Bugibba (Topaz Hotel/Pebbles Hotel)

Bugibba (Pebbles Hotel)

Bugibba Jetty (Seatrips Outlet)

Bugibba Centre (Opposite HSBC)

Bugibba (Santana Hotel)

Malta National Aquarium

Qawra Palace Hotel (Bus stop opp Hotel)

Qawra Seafront (Opposite CitySightSeeing Outlet)
Bellavista Hotel

ITS Roundabout (Radisson & Corinthia Hotels Roundabout)
St. George's Bay (CitySightseeing route stage)
Westin Dragonara

Hilton Roundabout

Spinola Bay

Balluta Bay (Opposite Balluta Church)

16.
17.
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19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Sliema Seafront (Opposite Preluna Hotel)
Sliema Ferries

Opposite Bayview Hotel (CitySightseeing Outlet)
Valletta City Centre

Valletta Waterfront Terminus (Change for South route)
Farsons Brewery Experience

San Anton Gardens

Mosta Church

Ta' Qali - Aviation Museum

Valetta Glass

Mdina Glass

Ta' Qali Crafts Village

Mdina Main Gate

Skorba

Golden Bay



GHADIRA QIR IUILL
S of Mellieha

llage @

SELMUN Café dellMar:Maltg 6

;Temporarily/closec

3A4'-53

XEMXIJA : n_z;ﬁ

£.saLina  Splash & 5

Water: Park

asarily closed

120
IL-MANIKATA : L
30 IL-WARDIJA Lidl Q %,,s
den Bay & ‘ BURMARRAD .
Top Of The World &) 10
ba Bay o

BIDNIJA

Pembro!

IL-LIPPIJA Gharghur
3nejna @ g

"Q,o Swieqi S 113 's
Mgarr Lid! @ % S

Naxxar “ 16
i Q 17
FOMM IR-RIH a~PAMA Shopping Mall A 5
Victoria Lineg @ SCAN @ ¢ i =2 .
; II-Gnien ta' / afional War Museum
"q D”""bé/ Sant'Anton - Fort' St EMRg
KUNCIZZJONI A :

Lo

19 20 )

IL-BAHRIJA

Esplorallnteractive

Wildlife Park Malta @ Science Centre

bl
L,
& : g
o 3 r
Rabat Trigry. z \ oA e
Imdi"a l\g- : v
GHAR BARKA Qormi X
Ferha @ \



